Attachment 2 to Section 214 Application

Response to Item No. 14

Pursuant to Section 63.18(h) of the Commission's Rules and in response to Item No. 14, listed below are the names, addresses, citizenship and principal businesses of the individuals or entities owning a 10% or greater direct ownership interest in Mid-Tex Cellular, Ltd. (Applicant). Applicant's direct and indirect shareholders with 10% or greater direct ownership are U.S. citizens. There are no interlocking directorates associated with this application.

<u>Name</u>	Address	Ownership <u>Interest</u>	<u>Citizenship</u>	Principal <u>Business</u>
Central Texas Telephone Telephone Investments, LP	P.O. Box 627 Goldthwaite, TX 76844	100% Direct & Indirect	U.S.	Telecom
Mid-Tex GP Management, LLC	P.O. Box 991 San Angelo, TX 76902	1% Direct	U.S.	Telecom

Individuals or entities holding a 10% or greater indirect ownership interest in Central Texas Telephone Investments, LP include:

Name	Address	Ownership <u>Interest</u>	Citizenship	Principal <u>Business</u>
Central Texas Telephone Telephone Cooperative, Inc.	P.O. Box 627 Goldthwaite, TX 76844	100% Indirect	U.S.	Telecom

Central Texas Telephone Cooperative, Inc. is a telephone cooperative that is wholly-owned by its member/customers. No member/customer holds a direct or indirect interest of 10% or more in Central Texas Telephone Cooperative, Inc. or in the Applicant. See attached diagram.

Response to Item No. 15

In response to Item No. 15, Applicant has not previously received authorization under Section 214 of the Act. Applicant by this application requests authorization to operate as an international resale carrier pursuant to 47 C.F.R. §63.18(e)(2). Applicant certifies that it will comply with the terms and conditions contained in Sections 63.21 and 63.23 of the Commission's Rules.